



Exam Questions Development- Lifecycle-and-Deployment-Designer

Salesforce Certified Development Lifecycle and Deployment Designer

https://certificationstime.com/





QUESTION 1

Which two ways should a developer working on a data loading integration that operates between different Salesforce environments insert multiple related records in one call or transaction?

Choose 2 answers

A. REST API SObject Tree Request

B. Bulk API 2.0

C. REST API Composite Request

D. Streaming API Correct Answer: A,C

QUESTION 2

A developer was trying to retrieve the metadata from an org and ran the sfdx force:source:retrieve command.

When the command was run, the developer received the error message: "This command is required to run from within an SFDX project"

What can be two possible reasons that caused this problem? Choose 2 answers

- A. The developer hadn't run the sfdx force:project:create command.
- B. The developer forgot to add the -n option with a project name as a command line argument.
- C. The developer created the project within VSCode, but ran the command in a separate terminal.
- D. The developer created the project, but ran the command outside of the project directory.

Correct Answer: A,D

QUESTION 3

Universal Containers (UC) is considering updating their Salesforce Release Management process.

Which three best practices should UC consider for Version Control? Choose 3 answers

- A. Maintain separate developer branches for minor and major releases.
- B. Automation is a must with various application branches in the repository.
- C. Maintain unrestricted access to the release sandboxes for all changes being deployed.
- D. Maintain a single repository for application with individual branches for projects.
- E. Maintain a single entry point for production from the master branch.

Correct Answer: A,D,E

QUESTION 4

Universal Containers (UC) development team is developing a managed package for AppExchange. The product team has finished developing and testing, and wants to submit a Security Review. However, the product manager has concerns on the few errors from the Checkmarx code scanner.

How should the product team proceed?

- A. Review the Checkmarx errors. If there is no need to fix, mark them as false positive and attach explanation, then submit.
- B. Leave them to the Salesforce security review team, they would catch it if those are true problems.
- C. Leavee a partner support case, the partner manager will engage Salesforce support resources to help.
- D. Review the Checkmarx errors and fix all of them before submitting security review. Sales force security review team will reject the request if any error remains.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Universal Containers (UC) has a large backlog of work. They have noticed that despite their best efforts, valuable enhancements and updates are not being completed because they do not have the bandwidth to get them done. Many of these items are low effort and would not require experienced resources.

What should the architect recommend that will minimize additional costs and allow UC to accomplish more from the

- A. UC should hire a partner to complete the needed backlog items.
- B. UC should eliminate low-value items from the backlog.
- C. UC should hire additional resources to reduce the backlog.
- D. UC should start a citizen development program.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 6



What advice should a technical architect provide in a Change Advisory Board meeting?

- A. Functionality meets the business needs.
- B. Solution is usable by the business.
- C. Solution is technically sound.
- D. Troubleshooting strategies for deployment issues

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 7

Universal Containers (UC) works with different partners and has few admin resources that take care of the day-to-day deployment tasks. As a result, UC would like to find a way to automate the deployments using Metadata API. Which two limitations of Metadata API should be considered when using Metadata API-based Deployments? Choose 2 answers

- A. Deploy up to 10,000 files, but retrieve more than 10,000 files.
- B. Maximum size of deployed .zip file is 400MB.
- C. Maximum Size of deployed .zip file is 39MB.
- D. Deploy and retrieve up to 10,000 files at once.

Correct Answer: C,D

QUESTION 8

Universal Containers CUC) is hiring offshore agile development teams to decrease costs and enhance UC's capability of delivering new features to its customers. However, the CTO Is not able to follow or measure the work of those teams.

What should an architect recommend to increase transparency?

- A. Schedule a daily stand-up meeting with representatives of all offshore teams to share the progress of the teams.
- B. Request the offshore teams to send daily emails to the CTO with the progress of the teams.
- C. Ask the offshore teams to add their progress and status in a shared spreadsheet.
- D. A Request the offshore teams to share their work in progress in a virtual Kanban board tool.

Correct Answer: D

Full Access

https://certificationstime.com/updated/development-lifecycle-and-deployment-designer-exam-dumps-pdf/